
 

 

ABINGTON HEIGHTS SCHOOL DISTRICT 

 

MIDDLE SCHOOL LATE BUSES 

 

 

 
THE FOLLOWING LATE BUSES WILL RUN FROM TUESDAY THROUGH THURSDAY EACH WEEK.  PLEASE NOTE THERE ARE A 

LIMITED NUMBER OF STOPS THROUGHTOUT THE DISTRICT AND NO STOPS WILL BE ADDED TO THESE SCHEDULES. 

PICK-UP AT THE MIDDLE SCHOOL IS BETWEEN 3:30 P.M. and 3:45 P.M. WITH  DROP-OFF POINTS AS ESTIMATED: 

 

 

 

 

                 BUS A                                                                             BUS B 
 

BUS 34     (JOHN BURANICH, JR.)    BUS 18     (JOHN BURANICH, JR.) 
           

MIDDLE SCHOOL    3:40  MIDDLE SCHOOL    3:50 

RED BARN VILLAGE    3:46  ABINGTON LIBRARY    4:00 

N R RECREATION BLDG   3:48  GROVE & SCHOOL ST    4:03  

N R BLVD & MAIN ST    4:04  FAIRVIEW & CLARK    4:06 

N.R. BLVD & SUNSET TRAILER PK  4:08  FAIRVIEW & ABBEY RIDGE   4:09 

MARKET ON MILWAUKEE   4:15  SO ABINGTON RD & HALL   4:13 

 

 

 

              

              

 BUS C        BUS D 

 

 BUS 24        (ROHRER BUS)     BUS 29 (JOHN BURANICH, JR.) 
 

MIDDLE SCHOOL    3:45  MIDDLE SCHOOL    3:45 

HIGH SCHOOL CROSSWALK   3:53  DON’S MARKET    3:55 

GRAVEL POND & NORTHERN SPY (ELDEN DR) 3:55  OLP      4:03 

LAURELWOOD APTS    3:57  WAVERLY COMMUNITY HOUSE  4:06 

CSE CROSSWALK    4:00  WAVERLY & WHITE BIRCH   4:08 

C S METHODIST CHURCH   4:03  AGWAY – RT 6     4:12 

SHADY LANE & LELAND   4:07  LEES INSURANCE – STATE ST   4:15 

SHADY LANE & EDGEWOOD WEST  4:09    

SHADY LANE & BAILEY ST    4:11 

CHINCHILLA  METH CHURCH   4:15 

SOUTH ABINGTON ELEM SCH   4:19      

 

 

 

   

                             BUS E 

 

BUS 10  (ROHRER BUS) 

 

MIDDLE SCHOOL    3:45 

SO ABINGTON RD & SUMNER    4:02 

SO ABINGTON & MAPLE   4:02 

FAIRVIEW & EDELLA    4:07  

EDELLA & SIMRELL    4:09 

EDELLA & VENARD    4:11 

VENARD @ SUMMIT UNIVERSITY  4:13     


